DAY

TIME

THURS 4:00 PM

TUES
TUES
TUES
TUES
TUES
SAT
FRI
TUES

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
TBD
TBD
TBD

3/20/2018

DATE
3/29/2018
4/10/2018
4/17/2018
4/24/2018
5/1/2018
5/8/2018
5/12/2018
5/18/2018
5/22/2018

Roosevelt High School

Boys Track
OPPONENT

Southgate
Gibraltar Carlson
Woodhaven

Lincoln Park

Taylor Truman
Trenton

Metro Classic
Regionals @ Canton
DRL Meet

H/A BUS TIME
A 3:00PM
H
A 3:00PM
A 3:00PM
H
H
H
A
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