Roosevelt High School Boys Track

DAY	TIME	DATE	OPPONENT	H/A	BUS TIME
THURS	4:00 PM	3/29/2018	Southgate	Α	3:00 PM
TUES	4:00 PM	4/10/2018	Gibraltar Carlson	Н	
TUES	4:00 PM	4/17/2018	Woodhaven	Α	3:00 PM
TUES	4:00 PM	4/24/2018	Lincoln Park	Α	3:00 PM
TUES	4:00 PM	5/1/2018	Taylor Truman	Н	
TUES	4:00 PM	5/8/2018	Trenton	Н	
SAT	TBD	5/12/2018	Metro Classic	Н	
FRI	TBD	5/18/2018	Regionals @ Canton	Α	
TUES	TBD	5/22/2018	DRL Meet		